City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location

Address

Issue Date

License Type License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1001666

LIC-1001902

LIC-1001652

LIC-1001783

LIC-1001704

Lash Envy : Aimee
Kinsler

Marion Theatre

Ft King Beauty Lab :
Nina Stanton
Luxury Nails & Spa

Texaco 200

1010 E Silver Springs
Blvd Unit E

50 S MAGNOLIA AVE |

2853-046-008
2133 E Fort King St

3035 SE Maricamp Rd

Unit #111

8/5/2020

8/5/2020

8/7/2020

8/7/2020

3401 SW COLLEGE RD | 8/7/2020

2378-019-027

Personal Services FACIAL SPECIALIST

General Business THEATERS

Personal Services FACIAL SPECIALIST

General Business SALON

Alcohol

Active

Active

Active

Active

OFF PREMISE CONSUMP Active





