City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1001666	Lash Envy : Aimee Kinsler	1010 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit E	8/5/2020	Personal Services	FACIAL SPECIALIST	Active
LIC-1001902	Marion Theatre	50 S MAGNOLIA AVE 2853-046-008	8/5/2020	General Business	THEATERS	Active
LIC-1001652	Ft King Beauty Lab : Nina Stanton	2133 E Fort King St	8/7/2020	Personal Services	FACIAL SPECIALIST	Active
LIC-1001783	Luxury Nails & Spa	3035 SE Maricamp Rd Unit #111	8/7/2020	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1001704	Texaco 200	3401 SW COLLEGE RD 2378-019-027	8/7/2020	Alcohol	OFF PREMISE CONSUMP	Active